Casement door
YK-CSD45A casement door
YK-CSD45A casement door
1. Many options for hardware fittings: imported from Germany, Italy and
Chinese local one.
2. The casement door can be opened either insides or outsides.
3. Structural thickness: 45MM
4. With or without threshold as you like
5. Glass thickness: from 4MM to 33MM
6. Folding screen door or swing screen door can be installed.
7. Max. height of the single leaf is 2700MM, Max. width: 1200MM
8. Optional surface treatment: electrostatic powder coating, PVDF, anodizing,
wood grain and so on.
9. The sound insulation: is more than 35 dB.